

Abstract of Cost.

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

33

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Const. of road from					
Kyphor Pakri pargay road to Sonna					
Mathauriya Harizan tols (3.620 km)					
Under mmsy - NDB Bāns.					

Name of Agency:-

M/c Uttar Bihar Const. Company,
Sports club road, Chatauni, East Champ.
arn.

Agreement no:-

17/550/2022-23.

Rate of agreement:- 0.00% below.

Date of start:- 09/12/2022.

Date of com:- 08/12/2023.

3rd on A/c Bill.

34

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①	Cont. of net pillar & working B.M. & S.S.				
	By 3.620 km vide Asst/P-22				
	@ Rs. 10542.30 —				38163.00
②	Cont. of net pillar & bridges & S.S. all.				
	3.62 km vide Asst/P-22				
	@ Rs. 10945.36 —				39622.01
③	Clearing & grubbing of road land & S.S. all.				
	1.086 Hect. vide Asst/P-22				
	@ Rs. 51133.76 —				55531.00
④	Providing & fixing of typical masonry interlocking brick border & S.S. all.				
	0.2 nos vide Asst/P-22				
	@ Rs. 11504.81 —				23010.00

Continuation total = 156326.00

Sch. XLV-Form No.134 35

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Cont. of embankment with approved mat of gunn bagged pith & all jobs.					
1077.77 m ³ vide A&P-23					
@ Rs. 202.52					218270.
(6) Cont. of embankment with approved mat & all jobs.					
2514.81 m ³ vide A&P-23					
@ Rs. 167.41					421004.00
(31) Excavation in earth for structure & all jobs.					
37.62 m ³ vide A&P-23					
37.62 m ³ vide TMA/P-29					
75.24 m ³ @ Rs. 269.32					20264.00
(32) Sand filling mts					
286 m ³ vide A&P-23					
286 m ³ vide TMA/P-29					
572 m ³ @ Rs. 400.59					2291.00

Continuation total = 818155.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(33) Providing bricked soling in tank - 2nd fl.					
28.64 m ²	vide	Ass't	P-24		
28.64 m ²	vide	Tmb	P-29		
57.28 m ²	@	Rs. 289.47			16581.00
(34) Providing PCC N 15 in levelling course & d.					
8.17 m ³	vide	Ass't	P-24		
6.17 m ³	vide	Tmb	P-29		
12.34 m ³	@	Rs. 6068.70			74888.00
(35) Providing brick masonry work in C.M. - 2nd fl.					
26.51 m ³	vide	Ass't	P-24		
26.51 m ³	vide	Tmb	P-30		
53.02 m ³	@	Rs. 5676.47			300966.00
(36) Providing Laying of 1000 mm dia. NP-3 pipe.					
7.50 mtr	vide	Ass't	P-24		
7.50 mtr	vide	Tmb	P-30		
15.00 mtr	@	Rs. 3867.15			58007.00
(37) Planting with 11.4 R/W					
36.40 m ²	vide	Ass't	P-25		
36.40 m ²	vide	Tmb	P-30		
72.80 m ²	@	Continuation 187.05			13617.00

Total = 1282214.00

Sch. XLV-Form No.134 37

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) Excavation of road work for box cutting — 2.2 m all ps.					
83.25 m ³ wide 1 mst/p-25					
@ Rs. 74.16					6174.00
(9) Finishing of Granular Sub-Base by finish — 2.2 m all ps.					
2124.18 m ³ wide 1 mst/p-25					
@ Rs. 2918.20					6198782.00
(10) Finishing, laying & spreading & compacting of sub-base — 2.2 m all ps.					
180.67 m ³ wide 1 mst/p-25					
721.23 m ³ wide 1 mst/p-32					
901.90 m ³ @ Rs. 3632.74					3276368.00
(11) Const of Cement Concrete Pavement with 100 mm					
— 2.2 m all ps.					
616.20 m ³ wide 1 mst/p-26					
@ 7246.46					4465969.00

Continuation Total = 15228807.00

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

38

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Total =					1,52,28,807.00
Add G.S. @ 18% = (+)					27,41,185.00
Add LC @ 1% = (+)					152,288.00
Add SF @ 10% = (+)					217,536.00
Total =					1,83,39,816.00
Less Pore Paid. TMB/P-18 = (-)					73,60,992.00
Less Pore Paid. TMB/P-27 = (-)					75,19,442.00
Net Total =					34,59,382.00
(Thirty four lac fifty nine thousand three hundred and eighty two rupees)					
29/09/2023 AE 29/09/2023 AE					